�
RoHS compliant
n	ORDERING INFORMATION
	    FTR-F2	    	A	 K	 012	  T
[Example]	   (a)	      	(b)	(c)	 (d)	  (e)
n	Features
l	HIGH DENSITY MOUNTING
Saves space by 26% compared to FTR-H1 type.
l	HIGH ISOLATION
Isolation distance between coil and contacts: 6mm
Dielectric Strength:  4KV
Surge Strength: 10KV
l	Sealed type is available
l	HEAT RESISTANCE, FLAMMABILITY
Class B (130° C) insulation, flammability 94V-0
l	CADMIUM FREE CONTACT FOR ECO-PROGRAM
l	SAFETY STANDARDS
UL, CSA, VDE, SEMKO approved
UL/CSA TV-5 rating approved
l	   RoHS compliant since date code: 0437L2
	    Please see page 7 for more information
FTR-F2 SERIES
POWER RELAY
1 POLE—5A (CADMIUM FREE CONTACTS TYPE)
RoHS compliant
(a) Series Name FTR-F2 series
(b) Contact Arrangement A: 1 Form A (SPST-NO)
(c) Coil Type K: Standard (530mW)
L: High sensitivity (250mW)
A: Sealed type (530mW)
(d) Coil Nominal Voltage/
Contact material
005: 5DC
006: 6DC
009: 9DC
012: 12DC
024: 24DC
048: 48DC
(e) TV-Rating T: Silver tin oxide /TV-5
�
FTR-F2 Series
n	PART NUMBERS
Standard: 530 mW, High sensitive (250 mW), Sealed (530 mW)
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil Power Coil Voltage Contact Material
FTR-F2AK005T
FTR-F2 1 form A
K: 530mW
(standard)
5
Silver tin oxide
(TV-5 rated)
FTR-F2AK006T 6
FTR-F2AK009T 9
FTR-F2AK012T 12
FTR-F2AK018T 18
FTR-F2AK024T 24
FTR-F2AK048T 48
FTR-F2AL005T
L: 250mW
(High
sensitivity)
5
FTR-F2AL006T 6
FTR-F2AL009T 9
FTR-F2AL012T 12
FTR-F2AL018T 18
FTR-F2AL024T 24
FTR-F2AL048T 48
FTR-F2AA005T
A: 530mW
(sealed)
5
FTR-F2AA006T 6
FTR-F2AA009T 9
FTR-F2AA012T 12
FTR-F2AA018T 18
FTR-F2AA024T 24
FTR-F2AA048T 48
n	 COIL DATA CHART
	 Standard Type (530mW)
Coil Voltage Nominal
Voltage (VDC)